SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No(s).19702/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-05-2017 in WPCRL No.297/2016 passed by the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam)

SHAFIN JAHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASOKAN K.M. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.53766/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA

No.53788/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and IA

No.53764/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP and IA

No.53789/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA

No.53767/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date: 21-07-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Haris Beeran, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr.Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 04.08.2017, subject to there being no office objections.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR